Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
LSSCM Series Ultra-thin Lift Monitor with MIC
Overview
Ultra-thin monitor lift is designed for advance multi-purpose paperless meeting rooms. When having the general
meeting, the LCD and MIC can be hidden in the conference table to keep the desk clean and beautiful. The LCD
can be used to display multimedia information alone, or in groups or all lifted in accordance with different needs,
including conference content, information tips and image information and so on.

Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Order Information
Model Number VIS-15LSSCM VIS-17LSSCM VIS-18LSSCM VIS-21LSSCM
Panel size(mm) 555*70*3 601*70*3 630*70*3 700*70*3
Bottom Case(mm) 540*60*647 586*60*647 615*60*717 685*60*717
Screen size 15.6inch 17.3inch 18.4inch 21.5inch
Resolution 1920 x 1080 1920 x 1080 3840 x 2160 1920 x 1080
Product Weight 13KG 15KG 17KG 18.5KG
Package Size 60.8x 13.2x 75cm 66x 13.2x 75cm 69x 13.2x 81.5cm 76x13.2x 81.5cm
Gross Weigh 14KG 16KG 18KG 19.5KG
Drawing
Model: VIS-15LSSCM Model: VIS-17LSSCM
Model:VIS-17LSSCM
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Model: VIS-18LSSCM Model: VIS-21LSSCM
About VISSONIC Electronics Limited
Our mission is to develop and manufacture the most comprehensive and innovative audio visual products for our
clients. We provide the best performance/price ratio products because it could give you satisfaction just from the
time you use them, we believe the good design with cutting edge technology on products will provide value to all